
Sikar - Jaipur MG Passenger (UnReserved)/52086 - Pass - NWR 
SIKR/Sikar Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction 
3h 30m - 110 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SIKR Sikar Junction 17:05 0 1 0 38 429 NWR
2 GIO Goriyan 17:27 17:28 1m 1 1 14 38 NWR
3 RNIS Ranolishishu 17:36 17:37 1m 0 1 19 39 NWR
4 PLSN Palsana 17:50 17:51 1m 1 1 27 42 NWR
5 BOTI Baori Thikria 18:07 18:08 1m 1 1 39 32 NWR
6 SNTH Sonthaliya 18:17 18:18 1m 0 1 43 25 NWR
7 RGS Ringas Junction 18:34 18:37 3m 0 1 50 54 479 NWR
8 COD Chhota Gudha 18:50 18:51 1m 0 1 62 39 NWR
9 GND Govindgarh Malikpur 19:05 19:06 1m 1 1 71 41 NWR
10 LHW Loharwara 19:14 19:15 1m 0 1 76 25 NWR
11 COM Chomun Samod 19:28 19:30 2m 1 1 82 22 NWR
12 BHG Bhaton Ki Gali 19:46 19:47 1m 1 1 88 53 NWR
13 NDH Nindhar Benar 20:00 20:01 1m 1 1 99 46 NWR
14 DKBJ Dahar Ka Balaji 20:11 20:13 2m 1 1 107 9 NWR
15 JP Jaipur Junction 20:35 0 1 110 - 428 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (22:59)

Jun 05 2024 (22:59)

1

1


